Department of Health

ANDRE M. KWA

License Number: ME64543
Data As Of 10/25/2025

Profession Medical Doctor

License ME64543

License Status Clear/Active

License Expiration Date 1/31/2027

License Original Issue Date 07/16/1993

Address of Record 1118 South Orange Avenue
SUITE 103
ORLANDO, FL 32806

Controlled Substance Prescriber Yes

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File Yes
Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

Name License Profession City State Case # Action Taken
KWA, ANDRE M. 64543 MEDICAL ORLANDO FL 200317256  OBLIGATIONS
DOCTOR IMPOSED

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sentto you.

Subordinate Practitioners

Name Relationship  Profession License Effective Date
ANDERSON, ERIC ISHWAR SUBORDINATE ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS 1009 2/3/2025


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

ASHBY, JESICAR

BERNSTEIN, GREGORY
BROWN, JAMES OLIVER
BROWN, JAMES OLIVER
BROWN, LOUIS

BROWN, PATRICIA MARIE
CASTLEBERRY, CONOR EDWARD
CHAU, AARON

CHENG, ON KI GRINA OMAI

EUN, ANDREW TAESOO

FROST, TYLER

GEWOLB, JAY D
GROMMERSCH, KATHERINE CALLAHAN
HAGINS, JAELA KRISTINA
HOUSE, KASEY

HUETHER, KATE ELIZABETH
IMANI, SINA

JAVAID, SALEEM

KAMM, KRISTL LEE

MILLS, AMANDA MITCHELL
NICOLAS, GEORGE EZZAT
OKUSAGA, OLUTOSIN
PARISIAN, BROOKE ALEXANDRIA
REGAN, ANDREA MARIE
RIDARICK, SARAH

RODRIGUEZ, ORLANDO MIGUEL
SAMMLER, MORGAN JULES
SIKORA, FONDA

SITMER, MATTHEW ERICH
SONCINI, JULIA

TAN, BRYANN

TAVALAICCIO, ASHLEY LYNN
TILTON, ASHLEY NICOLE
WANG, STEVEN

WILLIAMS, MEGHAN
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Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License
1137
701
887
887
1124
233
1064
718
1008
563
1006
55713
652
914
1109
222
966
939
727
286
577
635
106
217
877
502
799
560
859
974
842
171
95
801
843

Effective Date
9/25/2025
12/11/2023
6/6/2025
6/1/2025
10/6/2025
3/1/2018
9/1/2025
12/1/2023
2/8/2025
4/13/2021
11/24/2024
5/5/2025
11/15/2021
1/12/2024
10/3/2025
11/2/2023
10/10/2024
4/16/2024
4/18/2023
12/11/2023
12/22/2024
12/11/2023
5/23/2016
10/31/2023
11/2/2023
5/12/2025
12/1/2023
12/26/2023
10/12/2023
11/1/2024
11/18/2023
9/3/2019
2/1/2013
12/1/2023
11/2/2023



	ANDRE M. KWA
	License Number: ME64543
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Subordinate Practitioners

