#### ANDRE M. KWA

### License Number: ME64543

Data As Of 7/26/2025

Profession Medical Doctor
License ME64543
License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2027
License Original Issue Date 07/16/1993

Address of Record 1118 South Orange Avenue

SUITE 103

Yes

ORLANDO, FL 32806

Controlled Substance Prescriber

(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-

malignant Pain)

Discipline on File Yes
Public Complaint No

# **Secondary Locations**

No secondary locations found.

## Discipline/Admin Action

#### **Emergency Actions**

No Emergency Actions Found

#### **Discipline Cases**

Name	License	Profession	City	State	Case#	Action Taken
KWA, ANDRE M.	64543	MEDICAL DOCTOR	ORLANDO	FL	200317256	OBLIGATIONS IMPOSED

#### **Public Complaints**

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

#### Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at: Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records
4052 Bald Corress Way, Bin C01

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01 Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

- 1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
- $2. \ \mbox{Name}$  and address where documents are to be sent; and
- 3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

### **Subordinate Practitioners**

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ANDERSON, ERIC ISHWAR	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1009	2/3/2025

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
BERNSTEIN, GREGORY	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	701	12/11/2023
BROWN, JAMES OLIVER	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	887	6/6/2025
BROWN, PATRICIA MARIE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	233	3/1/2018
CHAU, AARON	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	718	12/1/2023
CHENG, ON KI GRINA OMAI	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1008	2/8/2025
EUN, ANDREW TAESOO	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	563	4/13/2021
FROST, TYLER	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	1006	11/24/2024
GEWOLB, JAY D	SUBORDINATE	MEDICAL DOCTOR	55713	5/5/2025
GROMMERSCH, KATHERINE CALLAHAN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	652	11/15/2021
HAGINS, JAELA KRISTINA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	914	1/12/2024
HUETHER, KATE ELIZABETH	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	222	11/2/2023
IMANI, SINA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	966	10/10/2024
JAVAID, SALEEM	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	939	4/16/2024
KAMM, KRISTL LEE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	727	4/18/2023
MILLS, AMANDA MITCHELL	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	286	12/11/2023
NICOLAS, GEORGE EZZAT	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	577	12/22/2024
OKUSAGA, OLUTOSIN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	635	12/11/2023
PARISIAN, BROOKE ALEXANDRIA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	106	5/23/2016
REGAN, ANDREA MARIE	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	217	10/31/2023
RIDARICK, SARAH	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	877	11/2/2023
RODRIGUEZ, ORLANDO MIGUEL	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	502	5/12/2025
SAMMLER, MORGAN JULES	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	799	12/1/2023
SIKORA, FONDA	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	560	12/26/2023
SITMER, MATTHEW ERICH	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	859	10/12/2023
SONCINI, JULIA	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	974	11/1/2024
TAN, BRYANN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	842	11/18/2023
TAVALAICCIO, ASHLEY LYNN	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	171	9/3/2019
TILTON, ASHLEY NICOLE	SUBORDINATE	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	95	2/1/2013
WANG, STEVEN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	801	12/1/2023
WILLIAMS, MEGHAN	AA	ANESTHESIOLOGIST ASSISTANTS	843	11/2/2023

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.